VIA 1.5 - PATTERNS WALL
DIRECT/INDIRECT W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: VIA1_5-RGBW-PAT-WALL-DIRECT-INDIRECT-SPEC February 3, 2020Page: 1 / 10
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
CHROMAWERX QUADRO - RGBW
ORDER GUIDE
VIA1.5WDIPAT HLO CLO LED
LUMINAIRE ID DIRECT OPTICS LENS POSITION INDIRECT OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE DIRECT CHROMAWERX INDIRECT CHROMAWERX
VIA1.5WDIPAT - via 1.5"
wall direct/indirect pattern
HLO - High-
Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
FH - Flush
0.5D - 0.5" drop
1.5D - 1.5" drop
CLO - Clear
Lambertian Optic
LED - high
performance LED
QUADRO - four-channel
RGB with 3500K white
RS - red solid
GS - green solid
BS - blue solid
QUADRO - four-channel RGB
with 3500K white
RS - red solid
GS - green solid
BS - blue solid
LEV
DIRECT OUTPUT WATTAGE INDIRECT OUTPUT WATTAGE PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE CORNERS DEGREE VOLTAGE
2.5WF - 2.5 w/ft output (for solid
colors only)
3WF - 3 w/ft output (quadro only)
6WF - 6 w/ft output (quadro only)
9WF - 9 w/ft output (quadro only)
2.5WF - 2.5 w/ft output
(for solid colors only)
3WF - 3 w/ft output (quadro only)
5WF - 5 w/ft output (quadro only)
7WF - 7 w/ft output (quadro only)
#FT - nominal length in feet
(2' increments only)
Continuous Run - for luminaires over 12'
LEV - leveled corner 90 - 90 degrees
# - other degrees
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
1 DMB
DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
DMX - to specify see pages 5 to 10
DA - Dali (solid colors only) local
on-site commissioning is required
0-10 - 0-10 (solid colors only)
1 - 1 circuit DMB - drywall mounting bracket W - matte white
AL - aluminum
B - matte black
CF# - custom finish specify RAL#
FU - fuse
CU - custom
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
LEV - leveled corner
DMX WALL CONTROLS
To specify see pages 5 to 10
IMPORTANT: a qualified DMX integration consultant is required to ensure proper installation and function of any DMX network